From: Borsos, John [mailto:JBorsos@cta.org] 
Sent: Saturday, March 26, 2022 10:19 AM
To: Jorge Aguilar <JAguilar@scusd.edu>; Pam Manwiller <pmanwiller@icloud.com>; Alexa Rincon <Alexa-Rincon@scusd.edu>
Cc: Fisher, David <dfisher@saccityta.com>; nmilevsky@saccityta.com; Karla Faucett <karla.faucett@seiu1021.org>; Dan Schallock <dan@danschallock.com>
Subject: Removing Obstacles to Bargaining
 
Jorge:
 
Please find the enclosed letter with attachments.
 
Thanks,
 
John



